DocuSign Envelope D 6818COBA-5BEO-4AAL-BAAA-JOCCRABAR2GRE

Siatement of Final Quantives

Contract Hems, Exirg Work and Dedustions

Yo Branch and Fach Bra

neh Revegetaton P

ontravion Chamber Group ne

"

of Contraet Pric

0L :
Patra Work-C U0y,

S 5

Jariance Adjustment

Sroun e

~ DocuSigned by

; 7/27/202% 1 11032
ﬁcﬂr’wd (,{?/‘3@ / P

AL

e RY

1 Herimeer
2 Doculmne}c} By

! ﬂfu&ﬁ{u,w é:i'ifﬁw 772773023 1 2:09 pMopOT

R F TSRS TG SETT

sieplanager Dafe

<

CMU{,;’ KWW 7/27/2023 | 2

2IRRELARISOZILRE

RS

Chatr, Board of Directors Diate




DocuSign Envelope ID: 6818C086-5BB9-4AA4-BAAA-30CCB64B298E

FINAL QUANTITY VARIANCE AND DEDUCTIONS

Original Contract Amount: $299,211.60

Revised Contract Amount: $306,239.44
Board Contract: BC19-323
Bid Schedule with Total Variance and Amount Earned
Bid Actual Total Total
No. Description Quantity Unit Quantity Unit Price Variance Amount Earned
1 Mobilization 1 LS 1 $29,000.00] $ - $29,000.00
2 Prepare Water Pollution Control y LS ]
Program $2,850.00f $ - $2,850.00
3 Temporary Fiber Roll 3630 LE 3,630 $3.52| § - $12,777.60
4 Plant (Group A) 3500 EA 3,500 $17.78| § - $62,230.00
5 Plant Establishment Work 1 LS 1 $59,195.00] $ - $59,195.00
6 Wood Mulch 407 CY 407 $170.00] $ - $69,190.00
7 Temporary Drip Irrigation System 1 LS 1 $30,075.00] $ - $30,075.00
Rolled Erosion Control Product .
§ (Blanket) 16000 St 17,625 $0.48] § 780.00 $8.460.00
Temporary Restoration Fencing (Type .
}3W)p ’ B (b 2100 L 2,100 $534| $ - $11,214.00
[0 Supplémenta] Work (Additional Water I LS i
Poliution Control) $5,000.00{ $ (5,000.00) $0.00
t . . 1 LS .
Supplemental Work (Additional Planting) $5,000.00{ § (5,000.00) $0.00
12 Su.p.p]er'nenta] V\'/orl\j (Environmental 1 LS i
Mitigation Monitoring) $5.000.00] $ (5,000.00) $0.00
Variance -$14,220.00
Total Amount Earmed by Contractor $284,991.60
* Indicates payment by Force Account
# Only actual tonnage disposed of will be
measured and paid for
Extra Work-CCO
Bid Actual Total Total
No. Description Quantity Unit Quantity Unit Price Variance Amount Earned
CCO1-1 |Addition Rolled Erosion Control Product 9,370 SF 10,060.00 $0.48| $ - $4,828.80
CCO2Z-1 |Additional barbwire fencing 200} LF 200.00 $7.66| $ - $1,531.54
CCO2-2 |Additional barbwire fencing (Repair) 125 SF 125.00 $5.34| $ - $667.50
Variance $0.00
Total Amount Approved by CCOs $7,027.84
Total Amount Earned by Contractor $7,027.84
Total Variance -$14.220.00
Deductions
Total Deductions $0.00
Total Payment to Contractor $292,019.44

20f3

MariaYgnacio_Statement of Final Quantities



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6818C086-5BB9-4AA4-BAAA-30CCB64B298E

Original Contract Duration
Original Contract Completion Date
Contract Change Orders

Weather Days

Required Completion Date

Actual Completion Date

Liquidated damages were not assessed.

MariaYgnacio_Statement of Final Quantities

790 Working Days

April 6,2023

15 Additional Working Days
0

April 27,2023

April 10,2023

30f3



